Esordienti 2025-26 - Girone A

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA

Don Bosco Trapani

Madonna di Fatima
Hiera Trapani Azzurra

Gesan Alcamo

Boeo Marsala

5

@

& Hiera Trapani Bianca

((:IP) Rosmini Erice
| SanVito Lo Capo

@ Bonifato Futsal
2ot

risultati della 8° giornata

27/01/2026 19:00

www.asdsanvitolocapo1994.it

PT G
18 !
17 !
16 !
14 !
13 8
7 7
4 7
3 7
0 7

Bonifato Futsal

Don Bosco Trapani

Rosmini Erice

Gesan Alcamo

Hiera Trapani Azzurra

GF GS
17 7
18 7
18 7
16 9
15 14
9 13
7 17
6 19
5 18

Boeo Marsala

San Vito Lo Capo

Madonna di Fatima

Hiera Trapani Bianca

RIPOSA

1/1
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10

11

11
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